
Anlage 3.1

Wasserversorgung Denklingen

Einwohnerzahlen, geschätzte Entwicklung bis 2047

Jahr Einwohner Änderung gegenüber Vorjahr

Personen Personen %

2007 2497

2008 2440 -57 -2,3

2009 2470 30 1,2

2010 2509 39 1,6

2011 2532 23 0,9

2012 2514 -18 -0,7

2013 2548 34 1,4

2014 2564 16 0,6

2015 2533 -31 -1,2

2016 2621 88 3,5

2017 2676 55 2,1

im Mittel 2537 17,90 0,7
Hochrechnung 2047 3244 18,93 0,7
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